
Competitor list for the Line Dance Friendship Germany 2025

Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 12 Maja  Taut Dance 1-Dance 2 Germany

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 36 Evelina Zhornova Dance 1-Dance 2 Germany

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 37 Makar Pavlenko Dance 1-Dance 2 Germany

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 17 Fenja Fetting Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 18 Lucy Fabian Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Adult Female 24 Merle Göpfert Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Jade Female 26 Patricia Müller Dance 1-Dance 2 Germany

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 13 Emily Taut Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 9 Maria Kawirsky Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 6 Iris Ludorf Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 22 Luise Dethlefsen Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Pearl Novice Female 19 Tanja Wichern Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 14 Nicole Klein Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 5 Karin Dorka Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 11 Martha Stegt Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Junior Intermediate Female 20 Alexandra Kamenev Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Pearl Intermediate Female 32 Sabrina  Waterman Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 2 Elisabeth Linke Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany
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Line Dance Classic Pearl Advanced Female 30 Britta Lindner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Advanced Female 7 Dagmar  Raddatz Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 13 Emily Taut Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 9 Maria Kawirsky Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 6 Iris Ludorf Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 22 Luise Dethlefsen Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Pearl Novice Female 19 Tanja Wichern Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 14 Nicole Klein Cuban Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 5 Karin Dorka Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 11 Martha Stegt Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Junior Intermediate Female 20 Alexandra Kamenev Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Pearl Intermediate Female 32 Sabrina  Waterman Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 2 Elisabeth Linke Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Advanced Female 7 Dagmar  Raddatz Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Showcase Classic Junior Female 20 Alexandra Kamenev Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Showcase Classic Emerald Female 7 Dagmar  Raddatz Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Showcase Open Junior Female 20 Alexandra Kamenev Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Showcase Open Pearl Female 30 Britta Lindner Showdance Germany



Line Dance Stars Glorious Star Female 16 Christa Mildner Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2 Germany

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 17 Fenja Fetting Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Free Style Senior Starter - 5 Karin Dorka Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Free Style Senior Starter - 6 Iris Ludorf Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Free Style Senior Starter - 11 Martha Stegt Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Free Style Senior Experienced - 2 Elisabeth Linke Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Choreography Choreography lmprover/intermediate - 35 Wolfgang Marten The Cumiba Line Dance (Si TÃ¹ Me Das) Germany

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 31 Mary Bee Marica Friedrich Viva La Fiesta Germany

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 34 Pia Schmid-Marten The Carribbean Queen Germany

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 35 Wolfgang Marten Give It Up Again Germany

Choreography Choreography Advanced - 31 Mary Bee Marica Friedrich Told You Germany

Couple Dance Classic Adult Intermediate - 10 Shauni Dankers and Marlon Ronkes Night club Belgium

ProAm Dance Newcomer Jade Newcomer (F) 15 Mariel De Vries with Paul Stein West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Pearl Novice (F) 33 Sabrina  Waterman with Paul West Coast swing Netherlands

Partner Dance Classic Senior Experienced - 3 Elisabeth Linke and Martha Stegt Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany


